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HE-COMTE

Etape 1 - Ordre et heures de départ

N°  Pilote

Pos
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23 concurrents

11 HIRBE Daniel

Il HASLER Jean-Luc
11 LEBON Christophe
11 sBENASSI Stephane
1] BLONDEL Sébastien
l l JOLY Bruno

11 BERNARD Denis

Il cHABALLE Damien
UDRIOT Dominique
11 PERQUIN Julien

Il boREY Jean

11 MONTAGNE Dany
Il GEORGES Rene

11 GRENIER Samuel
PERNET Laurent

11 coLAZ Nathalie

11 LARROQUE Dominique
11 PERRIAUD Olivier
11 MARTINET Didier
1l corTOT Hugues
1l FOURCHER Laurent
11 RerouX Olivier

11 BELORGEY Alexis
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5éme Rallye National PEA VHRS Bourgogne Céte Chalonnaise

Copilote

1] LASAREFF Basile
1l coLLARD Maxime
1l buvAL severine

11 GREMEAUX Jean Baptiste

11 BLONDEL Filorian

l I JOLY Delphine

Il VANDEVORST Robert
Il GENGOUX Baptiste
UDRIOT Marylaure

11 PERQUIN Laurent

11 boREY Laurent

l I POTEL Corinne

Il LAHAYE Romain

1l MALEK Nathalie
PERNET Florence

11 PAHUD Jean-Pierre
1] MONASSIER Patrick
11 BRIQUET Nathalie

11 BEAULATON Lambert
1l buRIAUD Guillaume
1l FOURCHER Elodie
11 RAFFIN Dominique
11 BELORGEY Francois
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Fédération Francaise du Sport Automobile
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Voiture

Porsche 911 SC

Ford ESCORT RS 2000
Renault CLIO

Renault SUPER 5 GT TURBO

Peugeot 309 GTI 16S
Peugeot 205 GTI
Volkswagen GOLF GTI
Volkswagen GOLF 2 GTI

Toyota CELICA GT4 CARLOS SAINZ

Volkswagen GOLF GTI
Citroén AX GT

Alfa Roméo 1750 GT
Volkswagen GOLF

Opel KADETT GT/E

BMW 325 ix

Toyota CARINA 1.8

Ford ESCORT RS 2000
Citroén AX SPORT

Mini MORRIS MINI 1275 GT
Mini INNOCENTI MINI
Citroén VISA CHRONO
INNOCENTI MINI COOPER
Ford CAPRI GT
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ORGANISATION EVENEMENT SPORT AUTO —#

Heure
19:23:00
19:24:00
19:25:00
19:26:00
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19:33:00
19:34:00
19:35:00
19:36:00
19:37:00
19:38:00
19:39:00
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19:43:00
19:44:00
19:45:00
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